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1

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

14011780 84 60 20 201 16 2
1002210060 5914016 4 41 22 3
10060 66 99 46130 1303 18 2
60 22 81 3810010062 3821 2

10060 83 2589 1
55 41 46 8110081 9718 1
60 38 8010014083 832 17 2

14.67


25
74

ROBERT
RICKWOOD
LAN

1

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

11960 80100120 0 2218 3
85 81 55 60 55 65 90 1021
781404210070 46 2518 2
95 41 4114086 58 40 403 21 1

14018013546 462 11 3+1
6012310012561 32 322 17 3

10083 59 87 60 49 6318 1

16.22




27
31

PHILLIP
HALLS
ESS

2

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1404113578 52 55 553 18 2
10040 45 45 4610588 3221 2
45 591405510086 8 821 2

13714010084 40 403 15 3
1346010097 50 40 10 0 5 5 52 29 2
10010059 26 59 83 54 2021 2
85 9714010138 40 403 18 2

17.72




24
10

A.J.
URMSTON-TOFT
LAN

2

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

4112182 36100 12115 2
431006218060 36 10 10 101 22 2+1
60 60 83 8112378 16 161 19 1
4513541 83 21 17615 1
4110041 66 85 80 32 24 24 827 1

1006012160 45 41 54 20 203 24 2
60 98 64135100 4415 2

13.15


23
05

WAYNE
GLEED
ESS

3

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

14010091 60 78 3215 2
46 42 581006013956 563 21 2
96 81 2414078 66 1618 1

13114041 81 56 52 523 18 2
5914012614027 1 818 3

1005714014064 642 14 3
6514010014046 10 103 18 3

20.56


28
29

STEPHEN
BUNTING
LAN

3

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

14095 58 96 76 36 363 18 1
22 60 59 96 58 96 11018
84 9314046 60 58 20 202 20 1
6010010058 59 12415 2

10010096 59 24 74 48 483 21 2
18060 57 44 16012 1+1
60 57 9914045 60 4018 1

10.00




25
19

RHYS
HAYDEN
ESS

4

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

91 6014012260 0 2818 2
10018060 60 10112 2+1
8110010010044 76 762 17 3

10014014078 4312 3
10010010017724 243 15 4
1005814045 60 9815 2

19.39




30
74

EDDIE
DOOTSON
LAN

4

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

10010010080 96 25 253 18 3
10060100140101 1013 15 4
10060 4014092 6915 2
10010018085 36 363 15 3+1
6012110095 12512 2

14060 8110010020 203 18 3

19.22


30
24

DARREN
PEETOOM
ESS

5

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

76 40 96 99 44 98 48 482 20
851378510046 8 40 403 21 2
8014014012110 6 4 41 19 3
221001409910040 402 17 3

9.78


26
03

MICK
OVERSBY
LAN

5

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 43 2610066 60 81 6521 1
41 85 6010080 95 4018 1
41 59 6010010065 40 3621 2
59 6012555 85 11715 1

5.25




23
28

BRYAN
MARGERISON
ESS

6

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

10010081 60 78 62 2018 2
13414014051 36 362 14 3
14010010010057 2 218 4
81 2213610595 30 32 322 20 2

135581006010040 8 82 20 3
45 9614014040 20 10 0 1024 2

14014095 58 66 2 22 17 2

21.90




26
53

MARK
MCGEENEY
LAN

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5
X

6
X

Sets
5

6

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

14060 81 3917011 112 17 2
45 66 81 85135 8915 1
261259510081 74 742 17 2
36 85 40 26 80 36140 5821 1
46 96 4310060 37 11918 1
591005410081 71 28 0 8 81 25 2
85 6014011123 8215 2

13.73


24
68

SHAUN
LOVETT
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4

X
5 6 Sets

1
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7

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

59 5910077 45 16115 1
24 45 43 8118043 8518 1+1

1348514057 55 3015 2
12160 55 8110032 5218 2

7.75


25
39

PAUL
CARTWRIGHT
LAN

7

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

5910010080 82 80 803 18 2
81 82 6014088 50 503 18 1

14012510040 88 8 83 18 3
4514010095 84 37 372 17 2

9.45




28
23

EDDIE
GOSLING
ESS

8

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 4510012560126 1263 18 3
6010010060 54 59 52 1621 2
60 6014060 45 96 4018 1

10013599 83 73 11 112 17 2
1001008514056 20 202 17 3
1009510042 44 78 10 3221 2
85 6014082 58 76 763 18 1

16.06




26
30

DOUGGIE
SMITH
LAN

8

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

10010010059 78 6415 3
41 57 6010077 40 96 30 303 24 1

1001006010010140 402 17 4
80 4110060100100 2018 3

18010040 99 58 2415 2+1
97 4410010040 60 20 40 403 24 2
801216014040 6015 2

18.42


26
09

PHILLIP
BREWSTER
ESS

9

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

59 60 8313413324 4 421 2
14097 4410042 78 783 18 2
45 22 95 47 81 41 42 12821
70 9710074 45 32 58 21 424 1

10060 8313088 40 401 16 2
10014010040 57 48 12 0 0 427 3

11.77


22
57

PAUL
WHITWORTH
LAN

9

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 99 8510028 57 32 40 403 24 1
60 45 55 45 45 25115
60 4510060 81 22 59 74 743 24 1
8510010066 60 70 18 2 22 23 2
45 4114013055 65 2518 2
3614045 70 6010030 18 2 23 27 2

9.10




20
84

ALAN
COLLINS
ESS

10

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 5912514058 7815 2
13428 55 59140 8515 2
58 8010080 95 8815 1
851406010041 7515 2

8.79




27
97

DAVID
ADSHEAD
LAN

10

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

10014040100121 1213 15 4
1009514055 79 32 321 16 2
1001408213940 402 14 3
8414014010516 16 163 18 3

14.65


31
81

STEVE
JOHNSON
ESS

11

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

2410010059 66 60 92 923 21 2
10010041 4510580 3018 3
8113760 99124 1243 15 2
6112510097118 1183 15 3
811006010060 80 20 202 20 2

13.09


27
81

MICK
TAYLOR
LAN

11

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

6012360 60 25 70 95 821 1
6010085 6814048 482 17 2
59 60 60 60 53 20915

12514010060 7612 3
3618085 45125 0 15 1521 2+1

10.33




25
55

RITCHIE
EDHOUSE
ESS

12

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

14010018049 0 0 32 323 21 3+1
10010043 77 39 59 8318 2
96 96 7814075 12 2 221 1
60 60 60 58 99 60 51 5321
39 59100177126 1263 15 3
59 65 4718013416 161 16 2+1
59 60 60 44 41 44 19318

14.77




24
43

MARTIN
ATKINS
LAN

RUNNING SCORE
7 8

X
9 10 11

X
12 Sets

7
 OP:  Lancashire MA - Stephen Bunting 28.29 * 

12

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

10095 66 81 59 60 4018 1
4114012560 63 37 35 352 20 2

10012594 60 24 58 40 402 20 2
10060 82 60 37 42 80 40 401 22 1
31 84 85140 16112 1
41 95 29 26 95 46 16918
28 60 9814013738 382 17 2

11.07


24
70

WAYNE
BLOOMFIELD
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
7
X

8 9
X

10
X

11 12
X

Sets
5

 OP:  Essex MA - Steve Johnson 31.81 * 
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Lancashire MA
PLAYER W/LWONLOST AVE TAVE POINTSDARTSTONSTON+180 TONS
Robert Rickwood W 4 3 25.74 14.67 3114 121 10 3 0 13+0
A.J. Urmston-Toft W 4 3 24.10 17.72 3447 143 11 4 0 15+0
Stephen Bunting W 4 3 28.29 20.56 3451 122 7 9 0 16+0
Eddie Dootson L 2 4 30.74 21.16 2736 89 10 5 1 16+1
Mick Oversby W 4 0 26.03 9.78 2004 77 5 3 0 8+0
Mark McGeeney W 4 3 26.53 21.90 3475 131 11 7 0 18+0
Paul Cartwright L 0 4 25.39 7.75 1676 66 4 1 1 6+1
Douggie Smith W 4 3 26.30 16.06 3419 130 11 3 0 14+0
Paul Whitworth L 2 4 22.57 11.77 2866 127 8 2 0 10+0
David Adshead L 0 4 27.97 8.79 1678 60 4 3 0 7+0
Mick Taylor W 4 1 27.81 13.09 2475 89 12 0 0 12+0
Martin Atkins L 3 4 24.43 16.54 3176 130 6 3 2 11+2
TOTALS W 35 36 26.08 - 33517 1285 99 43 4 146+4

PLAYER W/LWONLOST AVE TAVE POINTSDARTSTONSTON+180 TONS
Essex MA

Phillip Halls L 3 4 27.31 16.22 3387 124 9 3 1 13+1
Wayne Gleed L 3 4 23.05 13.15 3158 137 10 0 1 11+1
Rhys Hayden L 3 4 25.19 10.00 3073 122 4 3 1 8+1
Darren Peetoom W 4 2 30.24 19.22 2812 93 13 3 1 17+1
Bryan Margerison L 0 4 23.28 5.25 1746 75 5 0 0 5+0
Shaun Lovett L 3 4 24.68 13.73 3159 128 7 4 0 11+0
Eddie Gosling W 4 0 28.23 9.45 2004 71 5 3 0 8+0
Phillip Brewster L 3 4 26.09 18.42 3339 128 15 1 1 17+1
Alan Collins W 4 2 20.84 9.10 2730 131 6 2 0 8+0
Steve Johnson W 4 0 31.81 14.65 2004 63 7 5 0 12+0
Ritchie Edhouse L 1 4 25.55 10.33 2197 86 5 2 1 8+1
Wayne Bloomfield W 4 3 24.70 11.07 3137 127 6 3 0 9+0
TOTALS L 36 35 25.48 - 32746 1285 92 29 6 127+6

Darts for Windows 2.8.8.4 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2014 Matchdate: 02/03/2014 13:13:00 - Page 3


